
Short- E Tender Notice 
 
Tender Specification: No. EEC/ BND /Tech/Tender No. 33/2019-20. 

 
The tender for Replacement of old, deteriorated and faulty cable and feeder Pillars at National Park 
Borivali colony is published on Mahavitaran e-tender website under Bandra Civil Division. 
 
Sale date 30/09/2020 to 07/10/2020 up to 18.00 hrs  
 
For submission till 08/10/2020 up to 14.00 hrs  
 
Prospective bidders are requested to check the e-tender website and participate in the e-tender. 
 
 

                                                 
 

    E-Tenders are invited from eligible contractor for the work as under. 
 Tender Specification: No. EEC/ BND /Tech/Tender No. 33/2019-20. 

(A)NAME OF WORK: - Replacement of old, deteriorated and faulty cable and feeder Pillars at 
National Park Borivali colony.(B) Estimated Cost Rs. 930898=00 (C) E.M.D. Rs.9400=00 (D) 
Tender Fee :( Rs.1000+ 18% GST = 1180/- (E) Security Deposit – 5% of contract value  (F) - Time 
Limit: 30 days. (G) Sale period – 30/09/2020 to 07/10/2020 till 18.00 hrs (H)- Submission period  
30/09/2020 to 08/10/2020 u[p to 14.00 hrs   
The detail tender notice and documents for above works are available at e-tender portal of MSEDCL  
https://etender.mahadiscom.in/eatApp/ online. For details contact person Add. Executive Engineer 
(Dist.) Tel. No. 26472131, Extn. No.3590/3578. E-tender support –  support_ 
etender@mahadiscom.in 
For any corrigendum/updates/notification referring to this tender please refer our website 
(www.mahadiscom.in) no correspondence at individual level or print media notification shall be 
given.              
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (CIVIL), Civil Division, MAHAVITARAN, Ground Floor, Prakashgad, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051.  
HO PR NO.    Nil    (2020-21) 

 

 
          
                                                                                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                             Executive Engineer (Civil) 
           MSEDCL, Bandra Division 
 
 
 
           


